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SHUSHRUTI OWN
HOSPITAL

3300+ STUDENTS FROM
 WEST BENGAL

100% PLACEMENTS
COMPLETED

INC & KNC APPROVED
INSTITUTE

8+ ACRE NATURED
CAMPUS 

11,000+ ALUMNI
GRADUATED

1200+ ABROAD
PLACEMENTS

BUILT IN WORLD
CLASS LIBRARY

COURSES OFFERED

B.Sc Nursing

GNM Nursing

PB.BSc

M.Sc Nursing

M.B.A

1

2

3

4

5
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General Nursing Midwifery

GNM

Particulars 1   YearST 2   YearND 3   YearRD

College Fees

Tution Fees 

Hostel & Food

98,000

40,000

47,000

40,000

47,000

40,000

47,000

TOTAL 1,85,000 87,000 87,000

TOTAL PACKAGE : 3,59,000 INR

Note: Uniform, Clinical, Exam & Caution Fees Excluded

Duration : 3 Years
Eligibility : PUC/Higher Secondary/10+2 examination pass with English
along with 4 subjects (excluding language) at least 40% and above taken
together. Age limit 17 years and 31 years.

Approvals : INC, KNC, Karnataka state diploma nursing examination board
and Govt. of Karnataka
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Bachelor of Science

B.Sc Nursing

Particulars 1   YearST 2   YearND 3   YearRD

College Fees

Tution Fees 

Hostel & Food

1,10,000

65,000

45,000

65,000

45,000

65,000

45,000

TOTAL 2,20,000 1,10,000 1,10,000

TOTAL PACKAGE : 5,40,000 INR

Note: Uniform, Clinical, Exam & Caution Fees Excluded

Duration : 4 Years
Eligibility : PUC/Higher Secondary/10+2 examination pass with Physics,
Chemistry & Biology with at least 45% and above obtained together. 
Age limit 17 years and 31 years.

Approvals : INC, KNC, Karnataka state diploma nursing examination board
and Govt. of Karnataka

4   YearTH

60,000

40,000

1,00,000
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PB.BSc
Particulars 1   YearST 2   YearND

College Fees

Tution Fees 

55,000

70,000 70,000

TOTAL 1,25,000 70,000

TOTAL PACKAGE : 1,95,000 INR

M.Sc
Particulars 1   YearST 2   YearND

College Fees

Tution Fees 

25,000

1,25,000 1,25,000

TOTAL 1,50,000 1,25,000

TOTAL PACKAGE : 2,75,000 INR

M.B.A
Particulars 1   YearST 2   YearND

College Fees

Tution Fees 

1,00,000

1,50,000 1,50,000

TOTAL 2,25,000 1,50,000

TOTAL PACKAGE : 4,00,000 INR

Note: Uniform, Clinical, Exam, Hostel, Transport and 
Caution Fees Excluded
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Shushruti Campus
 Shushruti Group of Institutions is 
built with state-of-the-art 
infrastructure creating an 
environment conducive to higher 
learning and research. It is well 
known for its international 
placements in Germany, Spain & 
Poland.

Shushruti Hospital
Shushruti Group of Institutions is 
located in Bangalore on a sprawling
green campus with its own 100 
beds hospital in the heart of the city.
Students get excellent oppurtunites
towards making career an globe
of knowledge and success

Shushruti Bank
Having its own bank and ATM 
inside the main campus make 
students life easier. Shushruti 
Group of Institutions goes beyond 
conformity when its approach to 
inspiring students changes with 
the time.
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Bachelor of Science

B.Sc Nursing

TOTAL PACKAGE : 5,40,000 INR

Note: Uniform, Clinical, Exam & Caution Fees Excluded

Duration : 4 Years
Eligibility : PUC/Higher Secondary/10+2 examination pass with Physics,
Chemistry & Biology with at least 45% and above obtained together. 
Age limit 17 years and 31 years.

Approvals : INC, KNC, Karnataka state diploma nursing examination board
and Govt. of Karnataka
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Particulars 1   YearST 2   YearND 3   YearRD

College Fees

Tution Fees 

Hostel & Food

1,10,000

65,000

45,000

65,000

45,000

65,000

45,000

TOTAL 2,20,000 1,10,000 1,10,000

4   YearTH

60,000

40,000

1,00,000
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General Nursing Midwifery

GNM

Duration : 3 Years
Eligibility : PUC/Higher Secondary/10+2 examination pass with English
along with 4 subjects (excluding language) at least 40% and above taken
together. Age limit 17 years and 31 years.

Approvals : INC, KNC, Karnataka state diploma nursing examination board
and Govt. of Karnataka

VIDHYA SHEKHAR
GROUP OF INSTITUTION
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Particulars 1   YearST 2   YearND 3   YearRD

College Fees

Tution Fees 

Hostel & Food

98,000

40,000

47,000

40,000

47,000

40,000

47,000

TOTAL 1,85,000 87,000 87,000

TOTAL PACKAGE : 3,59,000 INR

Note: Uniform, Clinical, Exam & Caution Fees Excluded



ALLIED COURSES
Course Name 1   YearST 2   YearND

B.Sc Optometry 1,75,000

09VIDHYA SHEKHAR
GROUP OF INSTITUTION

RECOGNISED BY GOVT OF KARNATAKA , GOVT OF INDIA AND 
APPROVED BY NCTE, AICTE, KNC, INC, AFFILIATED TO 
BANGALORE UNIVERSITY, RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY, 

AND MYSORE UNIVERSITY 

3   YearRD Total

1,00,0001,00,000 3,75,000

B.Sc Radiology 1,75,000 1,00,0001,00,000 3,75,000

B.Sc 
OT & Anaesthesia 1,75,000 1,00,0001,00,000 3,75,000

B.Sc Mediacal Lab
& Technology

1,75,000 1,00,0001,00,000 3,75,000

Note: Uniform, Clinical, Exam, Hostel, Transportaion, Internship
& Caution Fees Excluded

Duration : 3 Years
Eligibility : PUC/Higher Secondary/10+2 examination pass with Physics,
Chemistry & Biology with at least 45% and above obtained together. 
Age limit 17 years and 31 years.
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WORLD CLASS LIBRARY

FOCUSED ON 
WOMEN EMPOWERMENT

₂₄/₇ SECURITY 
SURVILLENCE CONTROL

AIR CONDITIONED
CLASS ROOMS

ASSURED NATIONAL &
INTERNATIONAL JOBS

₀₁

₀₂

₀₃

₀₄

₀₅

OPT IN SHUSHRUTI 
GROUP TO MAKE

YOUR CAREER

FILL ONLINE OR
OFFLINE FORM &
BOOK YOUR SEAT

COMPLETE COURSE &
JOIN INDIA’S TOP

GROWING HOSPITAL
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CAMPUS

HOSTEL

SESSIONS
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